

Membership Form

Members of Yarrilinks Landcare Network (Yarrilinks Inc) get to be part of the conversation about Landcare in our region. Growing our membership enables us to bring you fun activities and volunteering opportunities that will help you engage with nature and your community.

To become a member, please complete this form and sign below. As of the 2023-24 financial year, there is no membership fee.

Member Details

Please provide either an email or postal address and indicate your preferred method of contact. If you wish to receive our email newsletter, please include an email address.

Name:				Preferred contact:	
Postal Address:					
Email Address:					
Phone (optional):					
Want to receive our quarterly email newsletter?		☐ Yes, sign me up! (or keep me subscribed)	□ No, do not sign me u unsubscribe me)	□ No, do not sign me up (or unsubscribe me)	

Purpose Statement

Yarrilinks Landcare Network exists to enhance and protect biodiversity in balance with sustainable agriculture and social wellbeing in the southern Yarriambiack Shire area of the Victorian Wimmera.

Rules of Association

Yarrilinks Landcare Network operates under the Model Rules for an Incorporated Association in Victoria, which lay out the basics of group governance. For a copy of the Model Rules please visit the Consumer Affairs Victoria website (www.consumer.vic.gov.au) or contact Yarrilinks at landcare@yarrilinks.org.au.

Declaration

I, ______ wish to become a member of Yarrilinks Inc. I support the purpose of this organisation and I agree to comply with the Model Rules.

Signature: ____

Date:

Please return to landcare@yarrilinks.org.au or PO Box 318, Warracknabeal VIC 3393.

Any questions can be directed to: Alicia Merriam (Yarrilinks Landcare Facilitator) 0455 166 445 or landcare@yarrilinks.org.au

